
522 Bürs - Bludenz - Nenzing - Beschling
und retour

Tel. 05522/83951-461

  Montag - Freitag
Bürs Zimbapark
Bludenz Kasernplatz
 Bahnhof 
Nenzing Liebherr
 Gasthaus Gemsle
 Gemeindeamt
 Kindergarten/Sen.heim
 Spar-Markt
S1 von Bregenz  an
S1 von Bludenz  an
 Bahnhof 
 Sportplatz/Bahnunterf.
 Werdenbergstraße
 Walgaubad
 Marmota
Beschling Nenzingerstraße
 Zentrum
 Burggasse/L190

11.00
11.03
11.05
11.11
11.17
11.19
11.20
11.21
11.11
11.19
11.22
11.23
11.24
11.25
11.26
11.29
11.30
11.31

  Montag - Freitag
Beschling Burggasse/L190
 Zentrum
 Nenzingerstraße
Nenzing Marmota
 Walgaubad
 Werdenbergstraße
 Sportplatz/Bahnunterf.
S1 von Bregenz  an
S1 von Bludenz  an
 Bahnhof 
S1 nach Bregenz  ab
S1 nach Bludenz  ab
 Spar-Markt
 Kindergarten/Sen.heim
 Gemeindeamt
 Gasthaus Gemsle
 Liebherr
Bludenz Postamt
 Kasernplatz
 Bahnhof 
Bürs Lünerseepark

8.20
8.21
8.22
8.25
8.26
8.27
8.28
8.17
8.19
8.29
8.49
8.41
8.30
8.31
8.32
8.32
8.38
8.44
8.45
8.46
8.48
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